11EATON CORPORATION Quick Connect Double Throw — Lugs and Receptacles
Quick Connect
Double Throw
Lugs and
Receptacles
AVAILABLE LUG CAPACITIES OF THE DOUBLE THROW SWITCH ASSEMBLY WITH CAM-LOK OR POSI-LOK RECEPTACLES
Double Throw Switch Service Terminal Load Terminal Switched Neutral Solid Neutral Ground Terminal Receptacle
Size — Cam-Lok or Openings Openings Pole Load Terminal Openings Openings Bypass

N.E.C,  OSHA•
N.F.P.A. Life Safety Code 101•
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING INFORMATION
U - Universal
 Includes 2 Face
 Plates, Back Plate,
 and Mounting Canopy
R - Red
G - Green
PRX - Combo WB - With Battery WH - White
BK - Black
PR50 - 5.4 Watt
 H.I.T. Lamp
R12- 12 Watts Remote Capacity
WG- (*)  See Wire Guard Chart
PG-(*) Polycarb Guards (see chart)
PRX R U WB WH PR50 R12
Prefix Letter Color # of Faces Battery Housing Lamp Heads Options
Type B01
PRX-R-U-WB-WH-PR50
HEBO WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS B01
PRX-R-U-WB-WH-PR50
Hebo Water System 2010 Page 247 of 256

G
CHALLENGER® II MEDIUM
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
DFK480
FK347
290383BLK++
162914CLR
123111CLR
 132678A+++
DFK480 - Double Fusing
FK347 - SIngle Fusing
CH2VM FP / CH2HM FT HSS – External House Side Shield
RPP2 – Round Pole Plate
BKS-BO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mount Plate
Ground Lamp Changer
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass
F – Flat Clear
     Tempered
     Glass
CT – Contoured Clear
    Impact-resistant
    Glass 1
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMVR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150 Watt
PSMH – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 175, 250, 320 Watt
PSMHR – Pulse-Start Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  400 Watt
CMH – Ceramic Metal Halide
 150 Watt
HPS – High Pressure Sodium
 100, 150, 250, 400 Watt
100
150
175
250
320
400
FP – Forward Throw
     Perimeter
5 – Type V
2 – Type II
3 – Type III
FT– Forward Throw
5 – Type V
Vertical Burn
CH2VM
Horizontal Burn
  CH2HM
PCR - Photoelectric Control
    Receptacle 2

TIN
G
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height1
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
132336
172539
172538
178361
MHP – Mounting Hole Plugs (3 plugs)
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole
Vibration Damper - 5" Square Pole
Vibration Damper - 6" Square Pole
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
BUF – Buff
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
QN90°– Quad
PT – Pole Top Mount
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon size is 2-3/8" O.D.)
I – For use with Internal
Slip-Fitter2
14'
16'
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
35'
39'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
Square pole for
Bolt-on mount
2-Bolt Pattern
4SQBO
5SQBO
6SQBO
Square Pole for
Pole Top Mount
4SQP
5SQP
6SQP
Square Pole for
Tenon Mount
4SQN
5SQN
6SQN
Square Pole
(No mounting holes
No pole top caps)
4SQI
5SQI
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood3
DF – Double Flood3